
ST. MARY’S COLLEGE  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-20 

Date Programme/Event  Remarks  

7th- 25th May  BA II/ IV Semester External Exams   

7th- 20th May BSC II/ IV Semester External Exams   

7th- 20th May  BA, BSc VI Semester External Exam   

7th – 16th May  BCA II, IV, VI Semester External Exam   

7th – 17th May  BCom II, IV, VI Semester External Exam   

June  Start of Odd Semesters Classes  (I, III, IV)  

BA, BSc, BCom, BCA, BSc Hm Sc 

*Date to be notified 

5th June (Wednesday)   Id-Ul-Fitre  

22nd June (Saturday)  Thomas Jones Day   

14th July (Sunday)  Beh Deinkhlam  

17th  July (Wednesday)   U Tirot Sing Day  

12th  August (Monday)  Id-Uz-Zuha (Bakrid)   

15th August (Thursday)  Independence Day  

24th August (Saturday)  Janmashtami  

26th August- 7th September  Odd Semester Internal Tests  * Routine to be Notified  

10th September (Tuesday)   Muharram   

18th September (Wednesday)   Unitarian Day   

October  Puja Holidays  *Date to be notified  

2nd October  (Wednesday)  Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday  

7th October (Monday)  Mahanavami  

8th October (Tuesday)  Dussehra (Vijaya Dasami)   

27th October (Sunday)   Diwali (Deepawali)  

November  College Week  4th- 9th November  



November  Odd Semester External Examination  *Dates to be notified by 
NEHU 

8th November (Friday)   Wangala Festival  

23rd  November, (Saturday)   Seng Kut Snem  

12th  December (Thursday)   Pa-Togan Nengminza Sangma  

18th December (Wednesday)  Death Anniversary of U SoSo Tham  

December  Last Working Day for Teachers and  Staff and  

General Staff Meeting  

*Dates to be Notified 

December- January  Winter Break  Dates to be notified  

February 2020  Re Opening of College  *Date to be notified  

9th March (Monday)  2020 Holi  *Subject to Change 

16th March – 28th March 
2020 

Even Semester Internal Tests  *Routine to be notified  

18th April – 22nd April 2020 Easter Holidays  *Subject to Change  

Holy Thursday  

 

Half Day. College closes at 12:30pm Date to be notified 

May 2020 Even Semester External Examination  

 

*Dates to be notified by 
NEHU 

 

IMPORTANT  
 

**Dates, Holiday Lists And Programmes Are Subject To Change. 

**Check The College Notice Boards For Any Changes And Any Declaration Of 
Unlisted Holidays/ Programmes. 


